Stadtwerke Bernburg GmbH

Ergebnisse Kita-Sportfest 2018

Sprint 30m Jungen
1.Platz  Solomon Obona
2.Platz Jemy Liebe
3.Platz  Max Schulz
Jemy Wellbrock

Sprint 30m Madchen

1.Platz Tara Schreier

Mayla Kurtz

Stella Schmidt

Maxima Glldenpfennig

2.Platz
3.Platz

Ballwurf Jungen
1.Platz  Charly Cuber
2.Platz  Max Schulz
3.Platz  Ahmad Fadel

Ballwurf Madchen

1.Platz Maxima Guldenpfennig
2.Platz Jayda Jarosch

3.Platz  Chayenne Wartmann

Weitsprung Jungen
1.Platz  Silas Augustin
2.Platz Luca Hdmmerling
3.Platz  Max Schulz
Ahmad Fadel

Weitsprung Madchen

1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz

Maxima Glldenpfennig
Jayda Jarosch
Suraja Briese

Staffellauf
1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz

Kita Bussi Bar

Kita Bussi Bar

Kita Peillener Feldmduse
Kita Lowenzahn

Kita Sonnenkafer

Kita Villa Kunterbunt
Kita Albert Schweitzer
Kita Kleine Stifte

Kita Sonnenschein Leau
Kita PeiRener Feldmause
Kita Bussi Bar

Kita Kleine Stifte
Kita Lowenzahn
Kita Lowenzahn

Kita Peillener Feldmduse
Kita Albert Schweitzer
Kita PeiRener Feldmduse
Kita Bussi Bar

Kita Kleine Stifte
Kita Lowenzahn
Kita Kleine Stifte

Intergrative Kita Friedrich Frobel
Kita Albert Schweitzer
Kita Villa Kunterbunt

5,88 sec
5,95 sec
6,10 sec
6,10 sec

6,0 sec
6,0 sec
6,1 sec
6,2 sec

18,50 m
17,00 m
15,00 m

13,00 m
12,00 m
11,50 m

3,00 m
2,95 m
2,90 m
2,90 m

291 m
2,87 m
2,75m




