Stadtwerke Bernburg GmbH

Ergebnisse Kita-Sportfest 2018

21803111350 111111 3407 11030 2020			
Sprint 30m Jungen			
1.Platz	Solomon Obona	Kita Bussi Bär	5,88 sec
2.Platz	Jemy Liebe	Kita Bussi Bär	5,95 sec
3.Platz	Max Schulz	Kita Peißener Feldmäuse	6,10 sec
	Jemy Wellbrock	Kita Löwenzahn	6,10 sec
Sprint 30m Mädchen			
1.Platz		Kita Sonnenkäfer	6,0 sec
	Mayla Kurtz	Kita Villa Kunterbunt	6,0 sec
2.Platz	Stella Schmidt	Kita Albert Schweitzer	6,1 sec
3.Platz	Maxima Güldenpfennig	Kita Kleine Stifte	6,2 sec
Ballwurf Jungen			
1.Platz	Charly Cuber	Kita Sonnenschein Leau	18,50 m
2.Platz	Max Schulz	Kita Peißener Feldmäuse	17,00 m
3.Platz	Ahmad Fadel	Kita Bussi Bär	15,00 m
Ballwurf Mädchen			
1.Platz	Maxima Güldenpfennig	Kita Kleine Stifte	13,00 m
2.Platz	Jayda Jarosch	Kita Löwenzahn	12,00 m
3.Platz	Chayenne Wartmann	Kita Löwenzahn	11,50 m
Weitsprung Jungen			
1.Platz	Silas Augustin	Kita Peißener Feldmäuse	3,00 m
2.Platz	Luca Hämmerling	Kita Albert Schweitzer	2,95 m
3.Platz	Max Schulz	Kita Peißener Feldmäuse	2,90 m
	Ahmad Fadel	Kita Bussi Bär	2,90 m
Weitsprung Mädchen			2,91 m
1.Platz	Maxima Güldenpfennig	Kita Kleine Stifte	2,87 m
2.Platz	Jayda Jarosch	Kita Löwenzahn	2,75 m
3.Platz	Suraja Briese	Kita Kleine Stifte	
Staffellauf			
1.Platz Intergrative Kita Friedrich Fröbel			3:13 min

Kita Albert Schweitzer

Kita Villa Kunterbunt

3:14 min

3:15 min

2.Platz

3.Platz